Jun 26 2024 (07:46) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Shri Ganganagar SF Festival Special/02472X - COVR - NWR
DLI/OId Delhi Junction to JIND/Jind Junction
2h 1m - 127 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 13:15 0 |1 0 26 (219 |NR
2 SSB Shakur Basti 13:39 13:41 2m |0 |1 10 |73 |217 [NR
3 BGZ |Bahadurgarh 13:57 13:59 2m |1 |1 30 |77 [215|NR
4 |SPZ Sampla 14:13 14:15 2m |1 |1 48 |70 |222 |NR
5 ROK |Rohtak Junction 14:34 14:36 2m (2 |1 70 |86 (219 |NR
6 [JIND (JindJunction 15:16 15:18 2m (2 |1 127 |81 |[224 |INR
7 NRW |Narwana Junction 15:43 15:45 2m |3 |1 161 |76 NR
8 |JHL Jakhal Junction 16:15 16:17 2m (1 |1 199 |76 |[225 |NR
9 |BLZ Budhlada 16:40 16:41 im (2 |1 228 |74 [221 |NR
10 |MSZ |Mansa 16:54 16:56 2m |1 |1 244 180 [223 |NR
11 |MAUR |Maur 17:10 17:12 2m (2 |1 263 |38 (217 |NR
12 |BTI Bathinda Junction 18:05 18:30 25m (1 |1 297 |59 NR
13 |GDB |Giddarbaha 18:58 19:00 2m |0 |1 325 |69 NR
14 |MOT |Malout 19:14 19:16 2m |0 |1 341 |81 NR
15 |ABS |Abohar junction 19:38 19:40 2m [0 |1 370 |58 NR
16 |SGNR |Shri Ganganagar Junction |20:35 0 423 |- 176 |NWR

Jun 26 2024 (07:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



